

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).4652/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2011 in CRLMC No.1154/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GYANARANJAN PATNAIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.
No.2:

For Respondent No.1: Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed 'For Orders' on Tuesday week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar